
Community Colleges

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

College of Southern Idaho 27,829,600 31,429,000 28,659,000 30,021,800 33,576,300 31,498,500
North Idaho College 35,011,900 36,477,500 33,363,400 38,025,700 40,583,400 38,790,400
College of Western Idaho 23,951,100 27,277,300 23,274,800 33,310,300 37,867,600 36,249,400

Total 86,792,600 95,183,800 85,297,200 101,357,800 112,027,300 106,538,300

By Fund Source

General 31,468,900 31,468,900 23,033,000 23,033,000 32,031,100 27,419,100
Dedicated 1,361,500 1,183,900 600,000 777,600 600,000 600,000
Other 53,962,200 62,531,000 61,664,200 77,547,200 79,396,200 78,519,200

Total 86,792,600 95,183,800 85,297,200 101,357,800 112,027,300 106,538,300

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 58,959,300 0 67,370,100 0 70,069,800
Operating Expenditures 0 28,843,300 0 30,585,000 0 31,523,800
Capital Outlay 0 7,381,200 0 3,402,700 0 3,944,700
Trustee/Benefit Payments 86,792,600 0 85,297,200 0 112,027,300 1,000,000
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 86,792,600 95,183,800 85,297,200 101,357,800 112,027,300 106,538,300

FTP Positions 888.12939.62855.21829.38805.07765.07
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Community Colleges

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

23,033,000829.38 85,297,2003.00  FY 2012 Original Appropriation 829.38 23,033,000 85,297,200

00.00 177,6004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 177,600

00.00 165,0004.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 0 165,000

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

85,639,800829.385.00  FY 2012 Total Appropriation 23,033,000 23,033,000829.38 85,639,800

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

025.83 15,718,0006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 25.83 0 15,718,000

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

101,357,800855.217.00  FY 2012 Estimated Expenditures 23,033,000 23,033,000855.21 101,357,800

00.00 (381,700)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (381,700)

100,976,100855.219.00  FY 2013 Base 23,033,000 23,033,000855.21 100,976,100

363,0000.00 1,255,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 277,200 977,200

45,1000.00 282,80010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

66,1000.00 542,20010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 476,100

172,0000.00 619,20010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

1,697,20025.50 1,697,20010.70  Nondiscretionary Adjustments 25.50 1,697,200 1,697,200

105,372,600880.7111.00  FY 2013 Total Maintenance 25,376,400 25,007,400880.71 104,126,600

College of Southern Idaho
1,378,400 00.0023.00 1,378,400 0Unfunded EWA12.01

563,100 563,1002.782.78 563,100 563,100Occupancy Costs12.02

175,800 00.003.00 175,800 0STEM Initiative12.03

106,100 00.002.00 106,100 0Graduation Rate Improvement12.04

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

North Idaho College
364,100 00.003.50 364,100 0Prior Years Unfunded Enrollment Workloa12.01

99,800 00.001.50 99,800 0Partnerships with Region One School Dis12.02

250,000 00.001.50 250,000 0Physical Therapist Assistant Program12.03

528,700 00.000.00 528,700 0One Stop Shopping12.04

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

College of Western Idaho
1,923,200 00.0012.00 1,923,200 0Prior Years Unfunded Enrollment Growth12.01

848,600 848,6004.634.63 848,600 848,600Occupancy Costs12.02

221,500 00.003.00 221,500 0Academic Support - Nursing Staff12.03

195,400 00.002.00 195,400 0Virtual One-Stop Student Services12.04

0 1,000,0000.000.00 0 1,000,000Equity Adjustment12.05

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

112,027,300939.6213.00  FY 2013 Governor's Recommendation 32,031,100 27,419,100888.12 106,538,300

110.24Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

58.74 4,386,1008,998,100 21,241,10026,730,100

13.29% 7.08% 19.04%39.07% 31.34% 24.90%
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